
EQUIPO DE TRABAJO

INFORME DE AVANCES DE
INDICADORES

 

PUNTAJES

AÑO: 2019

MES: 10

OBJETIVO LOGRO

EVENTOS +

  MÉTRICAS E INVESTIGACIÓN

RELACIONES 
INSTITUCIONALES

DESARROLLO
PROFESIONAL

TENDENCIA, TECNOLOGÍA E
INNOVACIÓN

% LOGRO

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

0.80

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.57

0.50

125%

125%

125%

71%

63%

TOTAL GENERAL 4.07 4.00 102%


